
Beacon
Marshmallows

Eggs
36's

16 31 81

37 89

43

99

99 99

99

Promo Valid Until 1st April 2025

1399

6499

8999 13299 13999

99

Goldenglo
Pure

Sunflower Oil
5lt

Golden Delight
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat 

Flour
10kg

99

99

Doritos
145gr



30

Robertsons
Essences/ 
Colouring

40ml

24.99 27.99

27.99 41.99 53.99
16.99

69.99 27.99

44.99 36.99 57.99

31.99 34.99

69.99

Golden Ribbon
Icing Sugar

1kg

Royal
Baking Powder

200gr

Supergold
Medium Fat
Desiccated

Coconut
400gr

Sasko
Self Raising

Flour
Nespray
Sachets

400gr

Klim
Pouch
500gr

Nestle
Dessert
Cream
290gr

Nestle/ 
Clover

Condensed 
Milk

385gr

Nestle
Caramel

Treat
360gr

Clover
Fresh Cream

500ml

Allgold
Apricot Jam

900gr

Melrose
Spread
400gr

Yum Yum
Peanut Butter

Spread
1kg

Take Any 3 For

2.5kg

1kg



129.99

Ricoffy
Tin

750gr

147.99

Jacobs 
Kronung
Coffee
200gr

59.99

Cremora
Coffee

Creamer
750gr

Five Roses
African Blend

200's

74.99

87.99

Freshpak
Roooibos

160's



19.99

Simba
Peanut & 

Raisins/ Peanuts
150gr

21.99

100

15.99

19.99

Cadbury
Tumbles

65gr

La Italiana
Munchies

400gr

Simba
Potato Chips

120gr

Bakers
Tennis Biscuit

Original
200gr

Take Any 5 For



Supergold
Masoor

19.99

35.99

17.99

27.99

Supergold
Sugar Beans

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Oil Dhal

1kg

Supergold
Yellow Split

Peas
2kg

10.99
1kg

500gr



Koo
Chakalaka

410gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

Rhodes
Baked Beans

410gr

Saldanha
Middlecut

400gr

14.99

Koo
Baked Beans

410gr

11.99 12.99

21.99 22.99 24.99

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

La Italiana
Tomato &
Onion Mix

410gr

Sailors
Tuna
170gr

Pakco
Chilli Bite

Mix
250gr

32.99 15.99 13.99



31.99

Allgold
Tomato Sauce

700ml

Knorr
Sauce
38gr

12.99

34.99

Knorr
Salad Dressing

340ml

Pakco
Curried 
Chillies
325gr

29.99

24.99

Aromat
Can
75gr

24.99

Top Class
Spice Mix

350gr

Osmans
Extra Special
Chilli Powder

1kg

37.99

27.99

12.99

Knorrox
Soup
750gr

Knorrox
Soya
400gr

64.99

Knorrox
Cubes
36's

Nola
Mayonnaise

750gr

34.99



Mccains
Garden Peas

750gr

69.99

Goldi
Mix Portions

2kg

34.99

Vejoy
Spicy Soya

Prawns
250gr

Rainbow
Mix Portions

194.99

39.99

154.99

77.99
2kg

4kg

5kg

49.99

Mccains
Skinny Fries/
Slap Chips

1kg

27.99

Frys
Braai Sausage

Value Pack
380gr



Pastry Delight
Pie Pastry

40x1

Parmalat
Cheese 
850gr

I & J
Beefers
800gr

Goldi
Crumbed Burgers

960gr

I & J
Fish Fingers

800gr

Simply Chicken
Viennas
500gr

124.99 139.99

57.99 64.99

74.99 89.99 89.99



Inkomazi
1.8kg

Danone
Danup
950gr

Nutriday
Smooth 
Yoghurt
6x100gr

26.99 16.99

Rama
Original

Tub
1kg

29.99

54.99 214.99

Clover
Ghee
1.5kg

Parmalat
Double 
Yoghurt

1kg

Mooiriver
Salted Butter

500gr

67.99

Krush
100% Fruit

Juice
1.5lt

31.99 39.99 19.99

Tropika
Jug
2lt

Appletiser/
Grapetiser

1.5lt

14.99 34.99 31.99

Dalys
Premium

Concentrate
1.5lt

Sparletta/
Schweppes

2lt



Drink O 
Pop

Sachets
72's

224.99 54.99

Twizza
Coldrink

6x2lt

59.50

Cooee
Coldrink

6x2lt

86.99 104.99

Fanta/ Sprite
/Gingerbeer

Coldrink
6x2lt

126.99

Coke
Can

24x500ml

32.99

Aquelle
Still/ Sparkling

Water
6x500ml

49.99

Energade
6x500ml

79.99

159.99

Sparletta/
Schweppes

Coldrink
6x2lt

Reboost
Energy Drink

24x500ml

Aquelle
Flavoured 

Water

Coke
Original

6x2lt

182.99 299.99 54.99

43.99
6x500ml

6x1.5lt

Score
Energy Drink

24x500ml

Monster
Energy Drink

24x500ml



Halls
Lozenges

72's

Big Bom
Lollies

48's

Tex/ Bar One/
Smarties

Mini
24's

Clorets
Gum

56x2's

14.99

16.99

41.99

83.99

31.99

Amajoya
Buttermilk/
Buttermint/
Butterscotch

200gr



Mamas
Popcorn

12x50/60gr

Simba
Munchies
12x50gr

Truda
Chippa Naks
50x18/20gr

Stylos
10x125gr

29.99 37.99

38.99 51.99



Glen
Teabags
12x26's

Cremora
Sachets

24x125gr

Topper
Creams

12x125gr

144.99

309.99

97.99

Clover
Steri Plastic

6x300ml

Ricoffy
Tin

6x100gr

Casamia
Time

12x150gr

47.99

154.99

61.99



47.99

Benny
Spice

42x17gr

149.99

Sunola
Cooking Oil
12x375ml

279.99

Selati
Brown Sugar

15x1kg



Gentle Magic
Lotion

6x125ml

Inecto
Super Black

6x28ml

Sunlight
Washing
Powder
6x300gr

Rave
Laundry Bar
48x500gr

67.99

39.99

84.99

62.99

469.99

Disprin
Extra Strength

52x2's



Jabulani
Maas
6x2lt

Rama
Original Brick

48x125gr

Rainbow
Head & Feet

10x1kg

149.99

424.99

139.99

Apple
Munch

96x85ml

Parmalat
Slices
900gr

94.99

94.99



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

109.99

209.99

41.99

99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg



2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat Flour 

10kg

Azam
Cake Wheat 

Flour 

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

Golden Cloud
Cake Wheat 

Flour 

89.99

33.99
66.99
109.99

65.99

2.5kg

5kg
28.99
57.99
97.99

Snowflake
Cake Wheat 

Flour 

2.5kg

34.99
5kg

10kg
69.99
119.99111.99

Bakerite
Cake Wheat Flour 

10kg

95.99

10kg

29.99



KO
Samp
5kg

Sheraz
Sugar Beans

White Star
Super Maize

Nyala
Super Maize

10kg

25kg

Ingonyama
Super Maize

234.99

Super Strong
Super Maize

10kg

84.9939.99

93.99
5kg

10kg
61.99

104.99

249.99
25kg

5kg
67.99

10kg
119.99

25kg
284.99

164.99

329.99

134.99

49.99
5kg

50kg
474.99

5kg

4kg

10kg



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain Parboiled Rice

Allsome Long
 Grain  Parboiled Rice

Spekko Blue 
Long Grain

 Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

159.99

97.99

344.99
69.99

129.99

118.99
239.99
299.99

10kg

20kg

25kg

5kg

10kg 25kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

134.99

La Jawab 
Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

Tastic
 Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

2kg

37.99
5kg

10kg

39.99

99.99

179.99

5kg

10kg

25kg
5kg

59.99

113.99
284.99 59.99

113.99

Tri Star Long 
Grain Parboiled Rice

50kg

694.99

Festive
 Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

73.99

10kg

10kg

132.99

 
Royal Queen
Sella Basmati

1121 Rice 
5kg

124.99 129.99 139.99 147.99

5kg

61.99

2kg
29.99

50kg

599.99

28.99
2kg

Golden
 Delight
Premium

Basmati Rice
5kg

25kg
143.99

379.99

25kg

334.99

 
Az-Zahraa
Gold Sella

Basmati Rice 
5kg

50kg

574.99

20kg

274.99

79.99
5kg



Helios
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

139.99
5lt

2lt

4lt

5lt

152.99
64.99

2lt

5lt

153.99
5lt

2lt

2lt

4lt

64.99

2lt

59.99

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking

 Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

54.99
139.99

5lt

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

57.99
2lt

4lt

114.99
134.99

5lt

114.99
4lt

2lt

54.99

Pure Canola
Cooking Oil

4lt

5lt

Sunfoil/ Golden 
Crisp

Palm Oil
20lt

599.99



Nivea
Roll On
50ml

59.99 36.99 56.99

19.99

69.99 20

Dove
Soap
90gr

Satiskin
Bubble Bath

2lt

49.99 12.99

Amla
Hair Oil
350ml

Dettol
Bath Soap

175gr

39.99

Ponds
Perfect Complex

40ml

44.99 54.99

Colgate
Regular Twinpack

2x100ml

Sensodyne
Toothbrush

1x1

Amla
Shampoo/

Conditioner
1lt

79.99

No Hair
Lotion
125ml

49.99

Nivea
Lotion/ Cream

400ml

23.99

Ingrams
Cream
Herbal
450ml

34.99

Dawn
Lotion
400ml

34.99

25.99

Clere
Body Cream

500ml

Gentle Magic
Lotion
125ml

Yardley
English Blazer/

Legacy/ 
Gorgeous/

Lace/ White Satin
90/125ml

Take 3 For 



A Vogel
Multiforce

Sachets
10's

84.99

15.99 27.99

Darling
Naturi Braids
#1 Value Pack

1x1

16.99

Inecto
Super Black

28ml

49.99 27.99

Isoplus
Oil Sheen
Hairspray

240ml

29.99

Always
Pads
8/9's

19.99

Clere
Gly-Co Oil

100ml

37.99

Gynaguard
Wipes
2x12's

23.99

74.9941.99

Dark & Lovely
Relaxer 

Regular/ Super
250ml

Med Lemon
Sachets

8's

Calpol
Paediatric 

Syrup
50ml

Gynaguard
Pantyliners

40's

Panado
Sparton

24's



Marltons 
Tick And Flea

Powder
100gr 349.99

179.99

44.99

299.99

Ideals
Kitten Food

1kg

Rimax
Dog Food

20kg

Trusty
Cat Food

10kg

Trusty
Puppy Food

8kg

49.99



Purity
Jar

125ml

12.99

41.99 54.99

139.99

Cerelac
Cereal

1kg

Johnson & 
Johnson

Petroleum Jelly
250ml

Pampers
Baby Wipes

56/64's

29.99 199.99

Pampers
Jumbo

Pack Nappies
1x1

Johnson & 
Johnson
Baby Oil
200ml



Sta Soft
Fabric Softener

Refill 
(Excl Indulge)

500ml

29.99

Mr Muscle
Tile Cleaner

750ml

25.99

84.99

Sunlight
Pine Gel

1lt

Mr Sheen
Dishwasher 

Tablets
16's

Sunlight
Dishwashing

Liquid
750ml

Sunlight
Laundry Bar

500gr

Sunlight
Hand

Washing 
Powder

3kg

39.99

89.99

29.9964.9919.99

39.99

Handy Andy
Bottle
750ml

Omo
Auto Washing

Powder
2kg

Domestos
750ml

Mr Min
Surface
Cleaner

3x300ml

Glade
Aerosol
180ml

84.99 29.99 19.99



Doom
Fogger
350ml

Doom
Insecticide Spray

300ml

Raid
Electric Unit

33ml

Trulite
Candles
450gr

54.99 37.99

54.99 27.99



Broom
Whisk Medium

flagged
1x1

24.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 5

125's

31.99

8.99

19.99

47.99



Citinova
Veronica

Tumbler Set
6's

Otima
Daisy Laundry

Basket 
50lt

Xcalibur
Line Chef
Pot Set
6 Piece

Folding
Table 

Black/ White
25lt

16.99

79.99

129.99

499.99

599.99

Dinner Plate
White 
10.5"
1x1

Offer Valid Until 1st April 2025

6599.99

Defy
Freezer White

DMF456
1x1

Instore
 Special
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